
Judge's Signatures

Fly High Classic 2016
Meet Results
Mar 5, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 3/18/2016 2:13 PM

Men / 5 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Noah Epstein527
Kinetic Gymnastics

10.500 11.000 9.40010.900 10.50010.400 62.700
1 1T 3 12T 1 2 1 

1 

Ryan Hajek512
Dardano's

9.600 10.600 9.80011.300 10.6009.500 61.400
6 5 1 1T 7T 1 2 

2 

Noah Youngveitch513
Dardano's

9.800 10.500 9.40010.400 9.40010.300 59.800
2T 6 7T 12T 2 9T 3 

3 

Teague Keyser528
Kinetic Gymnastics

9.800 11.000 9.6009.400 9.7008.800 58.300
2T 1T 23T 4T 29T 5 4 

4 

Matthew Ruch516
G.K Gymnastics

9.700 8.800 9.40010.300 10.00010.000 58.200
4T 26 9T 12T 3 4 5 

5 

Trace Fondy543
Mountain

8.600 9.900 9.60011.100 9.4009.100 57.700
18T 10 2 4T 20T 9T 6 

6 

Calvin Given522
Golden Gymnastics

9.200 10.800 9.30010.600 8.0009.700 57.600
10 3T 4T 19T 4 28T 7 

7 

Xander Owen530
Kinetic Gymnastics

9.100 9.100 9.10010.300 10.3009.600 57.500
11 23T 9T 24T 5T 3 8 

8 

Matthew Nguyen536
Scale

8.600 9.700 9.50010.600 9.5009.300 57.200
18T 13T 4T 10T 13T 8 9 

9 

Keats Holland542
Mountain

8.900 9.700 8.70010.500 9.6009.400 56.800
12T 13T 6 33T 11T 6T 10 

10 

Zackary Coleman538
Scale

9.700 9.600 9.4009.700 8.9008.700 56.000
4T 16 18T 12T 32T 14T 11 

11 

Sam Adams503
A+ Athletics

9.500 8.600 9.40010.000 8.8009.600 55.900
7 28 13 12T 5T 18T 12 

12 

Everett Lewis535
Pinnacle

8.600 10.000 9.50010.400 8.1009.000 55.600
18T 9 7T 10T 25T 26T 13 

13 

Austin Evans541
Mountain

8.700 9.400 8.50010.200 9.0009.300 55.100
15T 17T 12 35 13T 13 14 

14 

Matthew Starr507
20 Mile

8.800 9.300 9.4009.900 8.0009.300 54.700
14 19T 14T 12T 13T 28T 15T

15T

Alex Christian501
A+ Athletics

9.300 9.400 9.0009.000 8.9009.100 54.700
8T 17T 31T 28T 20T 14T 15T

15T

Devon Folan511
20 Mile

8.500 10.200 7.6009.800 8.9009.500 54.500
22T 7 17 39 7T 14T 17 

17 

Collin Berg502
A+ Athletics

9.300 8.000 9.6009.900 8.5009.100 54.400
8T 30T 14T 4T 20T 20T 18 

18 

Brandon Anderson532
Pinnacle

7.800 10.800 8.0009.500 9.1009.100 54.300
30 3T 22 37 20T 12 19 

19 

Simon Hoffer515
Dardano's

8.900 8.700 9.7008.900 8.3009.500 54.000
12T 27 33T 3 7T 24T 20T

20T

Riley Bates540
Mountain

8.700 9.100 9.6009.300 8.0009.300 54.000
15T 23T 26T 4T 13T 28T 20T

20T

Caleb Costigan509
20 Mile

8.500 10.100 8.9008.800 8.5009.000 53.800
22T 8 35 31 25T 20* 22T

22T

Van Cook529
Kinetic Gymnastics

8.600 9.000 9.4009.700 8.0009.100 53.800
18T 25 18T 12T 20T 28T 22T

22T
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Ethan Gamache514
Dardano's

8.300 9.200 8.8009.600 8.5009.400 53.800
25T 21T 20T 32 11T 20* 22T

22T

Andrew Feltz508
20 Mile

7.400 9.300 9.60010.300 8.8008.300 53.700
31T 19T 9T 4T 35 18T 25 

25 

Corban Matson537
Scale

7.400 9.800 9.6009.100 8.5009.200 53.600
31T 11T 30 4T 18T 20T 26 

26 

Campbell Forkner539
Mountain

7.900 9.800 9.0009.400 8.1008.800 53.000
29 11T 23T 28T 29T 26T 27 

27 

Luke Benekas510
20 Mile

8.400 7.800 9.8009.300 8.9008.500 52.700
24 33 26T 1T 34 14T 28 

28 

Isaac Sampayo505
Aerials Gymnastics

8.000 6.600 9.3009.300 9.6009.300 52.100
27T 37 26T 19T 13T 6T 29 

29 

Jamie Milton523
Golden Gymnastics

7.400 9.200 9.1009.300 7.9009.000 51.900
31T 21T 26T 24T 25T 33T 30 

30 

James Neel521
Golden Gymnastics

8.700 9.700 9.1008.900 7.2008.000 51.600
15T 13T 33T 24T 37 36 31 

31 

Treyce Cowden534
Pinnacle

7.300 7.900 9.0009.900 9.3008.100 51.500
34 32 14T 28T 36 11 32 

32 

Aidan Whitlock506
Aerials Gymnastics

7.200 8.000 9.1009.400 7.9009.500 51.100
35 30T 23T 24T 7T 33T 33 

33 

Ethan Sinley520
G.K Gymnastics

6.900 6.800 7.7009.600 8.3009.200 48.500
36 36 20T 38 18T 24T 34 

34 

Jalen Faddick525
Golden Gymnastics

8.300 6.000 9.2008.700 7.1008.800 48.100
25T 38T 36T 23 29T 37 35 

35 

Brady Vodicka500
A+ Athletics

6.800 6.000 9.3008.700 8.0008.900 47.700
37 38T 36T 19T 28 28T 36 

36 

Samual Tedeschi504
Aerials Gymnastics

6.700 7.500 8.7009.000 7.8007.900 47.600
38 34 31T 33T 38 35 37 

37 

Jason Herzog518
G.K Gymnastics

6.000 8.100 8.4008.200 6.0006.900 43.600
39 29 38 36 39 38 38 

38 

Soren Stevens524
Golden Gymnastics

8.000 7.000 9.3008.000 __.___8.700 41.000
27T 35 39 19T 32T 39 39 

39 

ProScore v5.2.0 - Copyright 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: A Plus Athletics


